



## 2023 Model Home-Parade of Homes Program

The Model Home/Parade of Homes Program is reserved for the use of our customers to be applied exclusively to general contractors and builders. Its purpose is to purchase Minka Aire products to be displayed in *model homes*.

The Minka Group is pleased to offer a 25% discount off Distributor Net pricing on Minka Aire products to be displayed in a model home. In order to receive the discount, this form must be submitted with the Purchase Order, filled out completely and approved by the Minka Aire National Sales Manager.

Dealer Name	Acc	Acct.#		
Contact Name	Phone #			
Builder Name				
Project Name	Project Size/Number	er of Lots:		
Quantity of models that the below Minka Aire items will be	e displayed in?			
Project Start Date:	Duration:			
Purchase Order #:				
ITEM#	Quantity	DN Price	Discounted Price	
Approval of Minka Aire Sales Representative			Date	
Approval of Minka Aire National Sales Manager			Date	